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Happy-Cat 2019-Massenstart
Rang Segel Nr. Name Boots- YARD- Rang Rang Punkte

Typ STICK 1.WF 2.WF gesamt
1 23 Henke Andreas HCE 102 2 2 4
2 12 Löw Claus HCH 100 1 5 6
3 14 Schleef Dirk HCH 100 4 3 7
4 27 Katterfeldt Dominik HCE 102 8 1 9
5 57 Grünwald Josef HCR 106 3 6 9
6 41 Wittwer Frank HCE 102 7 9 16
7 43 Falke Enrico HCE 102 10 7 17
8 31 Pribil Alois HCE 102 6 15 21
9 9 Hrala Boris Peter HCH 100 18 4 22
10 70 Schuster Wolfgang HCYoung 130 15 8 23
11 38 Urbanek Michael HCE 102 9 14 23
12 32 Scheller Pitt HCE 102 5 18 23
13 4 Brusdeilins Michael HCH 100 13 13 26
14 24 Henning Andreas HCE 102 16 11 27
15 50 Hummel Klaus HCV 107 14 17 31
16 55 Čelikovský Pavel HCR 106 21 12 33
17 21 Einberger Dieter HCE 102 24 10 34
18 33 Schleif Roland HCE 102 19 16 35
19 13 Pfeiffer Georg HCH 100 12 23 35
20 17 Subroweit Stefan HCH 100 11 24 35
21 3 Brunschwiler Richard HCH 100 17 22 39
22 61 Schmidt Martin HCR 106 29 20 49
23 34 Slabe Alenka HCE 102 25 25 50
24 10 Irion Wolfgang HCH 100 22 29 51
25 39 Varzaru Vladimir HCE 102 35 19 54
26 22 Fasser Wolfgang HCE 102 30 26 56
27 6 Dr. Dinkel Clemens HCH 100 26 31 57
28 28 Kortschak Thomas HCE 102 20 37 57
29 1 Baur Klaus HCH 100 33 27 60
30 51 Kurz Marc HCV 107 28 32 60
31 36 Tiefenbrunner Arthur HCE 102 27 33 60
32 11 Jäckle Holger HCH 100 32 30 62
33 58 Haak Dieter HCR 106 23 44 67
34 42 Zachar Tomas HCE 102 40 28 68
35 65 Paleczek Andreas HCL 109 48 21 69
36 45 Hangl Wolfram HCN 107 31 39 70
37 29 Kropp Markus HCE 102 39 35 74
38 59 Hammer Michael HCR 106 36 38 74
39 15 Schlüter Wolfgang HCH 100 34 44 78
40 67 Götz Dieter HCUL 114 46 34 80
41 48 Brehm Hans-Peter HCV 107 44 36 80
42 25 Hochmal Andreas HCE 102 38 42 80
43 40 Vogel Alfred HCE 102 37 44 81
44 52 Schönert Rainer HCV 107 42 41 83
45 63 Ertel Ernst HCL 109 45 40 85
46 53 Sigl Jürgen HCV 107 41 44 85
47 44 Dietrich Michael HCN 107 43 44 87
48 60 Kasenbacher Karl HCR 106 47 44 91
49 64 Mülleder Claudia HCL 109 49 44 93
50 37 Urban  Michal HCE 102 51 43 94
51 18 Wegerer Karl HCH 100 50 44 94



SCE/22.06.2019

Rang Segel Nr. Name Boots- YARD- ges.Zeit err.Zeit
Typ STICK (h:m:s) (h:min:s,0)

1 12 Löw Claus HCH 100 0:39:28 0:39:28,0
2 23 Henke Andreas HCE 102 0:40:20 0:39:32,5
3 57 Grünwald Josef HCR 106 0:42:33 0:40:08,5
4 14 Schleef Dirk HCH 100 0:40:23 0:40:23,0
5 32 Scheller Pitt HCE 100 0:40:42 0:40:42,0
6 31 Pribil Alois HCE 102 0:42:35 0:41:44,9
7 41 Wittwer Frank HCE 102 0:43:01 0:42:10,4
8 27 Katterfeldt Dominik HCE 102 0:43:50 0:42:58,4
9 38 Urbanek Michael HCE 102 0:43:52 0:43:00,4
10 43 Falke Enrico HCE 102 0:44:33 0:43:40,6
11 17 Subroweit Stefan HCH 100 0:43:42 0:43:42,0
12 13 Pfeiffer Georg HCH 100 0:44:27 0:44:27,0
13 4 Brusdeilins Michael HCH 100 0:44:49 0:44:49,0
14 50 Hummel Klaus HCV 107 0:48:34 0:45:23,4
15 70 Schuster Wolfgang HCYoung 130 0:59:12 0:45:32,3
16 24 Henning Andreas HCE 102 0:47:31 0:46:35,1
17 3 Brunschwiler Richard HCH 100 0:47:11 0:47:11,0
18 9 Hrala Boris Peter HCH 100 0:47:37 0:47:37,0
19 33 Schleif Roland HCE 102 0:48:42 0:47:44,7
20 28 Kortschak Thomas HCE 102 0:48:47 0:47:49,6
21 55 Čelikovský Pavel HCR 106 0:50:54 0:48:01,1
22 10 Irion Wolfgang HCH 100 0:48:29 0:48:29,0
23 58 Haak Dieter HCR 106 0:53:45 0:50:42,5
24 21 Einberger Dieter HCE 102 0:54:36 0:53:31,8
25 34 Slabe Alenka HCE 102 0:54:47 0:53:42,5
26 6 Dr. Dinkel Clemens HCH 100 0:54:31 0:54:31,0
27 36 Tiefenbrunner Arthur HCE 102 0:56:29 0:55:22,5
28 51 Kurz Marc HCV 107 0:59:20 0:55:27,1
29 61 Schmidt Martin HCR 106 0:59:18 0:55:56,6
30 22 Fasser Wolfgang HCE 102 0:57:35 0:56:27,3
31 45 Hangl Wolfram HCN 107 1:00:41 0:56:42,8
32 11 Jäckle Holger HCH 100 0:57:26 0:57:26,0
33 1 Baur Klaus HCH 100 0:57:39 0:57:39,0
34 15 Schlüter Wolfgang HCH 100 0:57:58 0:57:58,0
35 39 Varzaru Vladimir HCE 100 0:58:34 0:58:34,0
36 59 Hammer Michael HCR 106 1:02:10 0:58:38,9
37 40 Vogel Alfred HCE 102 1:01:11 0:59:59,0
38 25 Hochmal Andreas HCE 102 1:01:30 1:00:17,6
39 29 Kropp Markus HCE 102 1:03:44 1:02:29,0
40 42 Zachar Tomas HCE 102 1:04:22 1:03:06,3
41 53 Sigl Jürgen HCV 107 1:08:04 1:03:36,8
42 52 Schönert Rainer HCV 107 1:08:30 1:04:01,1
43 44 Dietrich Michael HCN 107 1:10:31 1:05:54,2
44 48 Brehm Hans-Peter HCV 107 1:10:36 1:05:58,9
45 63 Ertel Ernst HCL 109 1:12:03 1:06:06,1
46 67 Götz Dieter HCUL 114 1:15:26 1:06:10,2
47 60 Kasenbacher Karl HCR 106 1:10:11 1:06:12,6
48 65 Paleczek Andreas HCL 109 1:15:07 1:08:54,9
49 64 Mülleder Claudia HCL 109 1:15:15 1:09:02,2
50 18 Wegerer Karl HCH 100 1:12:15 1:12:15,0
51 37 Urban  Michal HCE 102 0,0544 0,0533
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Rang Segel Nr. Name Boots- YARD- ges.Zeit err.Zeit
Typ STICK (h:m:s) (h:min:s,0)

1 27 Katterfeldt Dominik HCE 102 0:39:20 0:38:33,7
2 23 Henke Andreas HCE 102 0:40:35 0:39:47,3
3 14 Schleef Dirk HCH 100 0:41:15 0:41:15,0
4 9 Hrala Boris Peter HCH 100 0:42:15 0:42:15,0
5 12 Löw Claus HCH 100 0:42:16 0:42:16,0
6 57 Grünwald Josef HCR 106 0:45:48 0:43:12,5
7 43 Falke Enrico HCE 102 0:44:39 0:43:46,5
8 70 Schuster Wolfgang HCYoung 130 0:57:51 0:44:30,0
9 41 Wittwer Frank HCE 102 0:45:34 0:44:40,4
10 21 Einberger Dieter HCE 102 0:48:09 0:47:12,4
11 24 Henning Andreas HCE 102 0:49:33 0:48:34,7
12 55 Čelikovský Pavel HCR 106 0:52:02 0:49:05,3
13 4 Brusdeilins Michael HCH 100 0:49:06 0:49:06,0
14 38 Urbanek Michael HCE 102 0:50:26 0:49:26,7
15 31 Pribil Alois HCE 102 0:51:03 0:50:02,9
16 33 Schleif Roland HCE 102 0:51:20 0:50:19,6
17 50 Hummel Klaus HCV 107 0:54:02 0:50:29,9
18 32 Scheller Pitt HCE 100 0:50:49 0:50:49,0
19 39 Varzaru Vladimir HCE 100 0:52:19 0:52:19,0
20 61 Schmidt Martin HCR 106 0:55:39 0:52:30,0
21 65 Paleczek Andreas HCL 109 0:57:23 0:52:38,7
22 3 Brunschwiler Richard HCH 100 0:53:45 0:53:45,0
23 13 Pfeiffer Georg HCH 100 0:53:46 0:53:46,0
24 17 Subroweit Stefan HCH 100 0:53:48 0:53:48,0
25 34 Slabe Alenka HCE 102 0:55:35 0:54:29,6
26 22 Fasser Wolfgang HCE 102 0:55:40 0:54:34,5
27 1 Baur Klaus HCH 100 0:55:41 0:55:41,0
28 42 Zachar Tomas HCE 102 0:56:50 0:55:43,1
29 10 Irion Wolfgang HCH 100 0:57:47 0:57:47,0
30 11 Jäckle Holger HCH 100 0:57:48 0:57:48,0
31 6 Dr. Dinkel Clemens HCH 100 0:57:49 0:57:49,0
32 51 Kurz Marc HCV 107 1:02:05 0:58:01,3
33 36 Tiefenbrunner Arthur HCE 102 0:59:18 0:58:08,2
34 67 Götz Dieter HCUL 114 1:06:32 0:58:21,8
35 29 Kropp Markus HCE 102 0:59:59 0:58:48,4
36 48 Brehm Hans-Peter HCV 107 1:03:35 0:59:25,4
37 28 Kortschak Thomas HCE 102 1:00:55 0:59:43,3
38 59 Hammer Michael HCR 106 1:03:49 1:00:12,3
39 45 Hangl Wolfram HCN 107 1:05:19 1:01:02,6
40 63 Ertel Ernst HCL 109 1:08:22 1:02:43,3
41 52 Schönert Rainer HCV 107 1:08:32 1:04:03,0
42 25 Hochmal Andreas HCE 102 1:05:53 1:04:35,5
43 37 Urban  Michal HCE 102 1:13:56 1:12:29,0
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